Clty Of Ph | |ade| ph |a Chigfitélgrokysng}fice
402 City Hall
Philadelphia, PA 19107

Legislation Details

File #: 160101 Version: 0 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: LAPSED

File created: 2/4/2016 In control: Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform

On agenda: Final action:

Title: Appointing members to the "Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform,"” who will conduct public

hearings examining the Philadelphia criminal justice system for the impact of current policies, and
offer recommended strategies for reform that are in the best interest of public safety and the public
good.

Sponsors: Council President Clarke, Councilmember Jones, Councilmember Johnson, Councilmember Oh,
Councilmember Domb, Councilmember Quifiones Sanchez, Councilmember Greenlee,
Councilmember Green, Councilmember Parker, Councilmember Henon, Councilmember Reynolds
Brown, Councilmember Gym, Councilmember Bass, Councilmember Taubenberger, Councilmember
Blackwell, Councilmember Squilla, Councilmember O'Neill

Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signature16010100.pdf, 2. Public Hearing Transcript 4-8-16.pdf, 3. Public Hearing Transcript 4-15-
16.pdf, 4. Public Hearing Transcript 4-18-16.pdf, 5. Public Hearing Transcript 5-13-16.pdf, 6. Interim
Report Issued to Council on May 26, 2016.pdf, 7. Public Hearing Transcript 5-23-16.pdf, 8. Public
Hearing Transcript 8-1-16.pdf, 9. Public Hearing Transcript 9-12-16.pdf, 10. Public Hearing Transcript
11-14-16.pdf, 11. Interim Report Issued to Council on November 17, 2016.pdf, 12. Public Hearing
Transcript 2-10-17.pdf, 13. Public Hearing Transcript 3-24-17.pdf, 14. Public Hearing Transcript 6-9-
17.pdf, 15. Public Hearing Transcript 11-3-17.pdf, 16. Public Hearing Transcript 1-29-18.pdf, 17.
Public Hearing Transcript 12-10-18.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result Tally

12/10/2018 0 Special Committee on Criminal HEARING NOTICES SENT
Justice Reform

12/10/2018 0 Special Committee on Criminal HEARING HELD
Justice Reform

12/10/2018 0 Special Committee on Criminal RECESSED
Justice Reform

1/29/2018 0 Special Committee on Criminal HEARING NOTICES SENT
Justice Reform

1/29/2018 0 Special Committee on Criminal HEARING HELD
Justice Reform

1/29/2018 0 Special Committee on Criminal RECESSED
Justice Reform

11/3/2017 0 Special Committee on Criminal HEARING NOTICES SENT
Justice Reform

11/3/2017 0 Special Committee on Criminal HEARING HELD
Justice Reform

11/3/2017 0 Special Committee on Criminal RECESSED
Justice Reform

6/9/2017 0 Special Committee on Criminal HEARING NOTICES SENT
Justice Reform

6/9/2017 0 Special Committee on Criminal HEARING HELD

Justice Reform

City of Philadelphia Page 1 of 3 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 160101, Version: 0

6/9/2017

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

2/10/2017

2/10/2017

2/10/2017

11/14/2016

11/14/2016

11/14/2016

9/12/2016

9/12/2016

9/12/2016

8/1/2016

8/1/2016

8/1/2016

5/23/2016

5/23/2016

5/23/2016

5/13/2016

5/13/2016

5/13/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/15/2016

4/15/2016

0

Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform
Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform

RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING HELD

REPORT ISSUED

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING HELD

REPORT ISSUED

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING HELD

City of Philadelphia

Page 2 of 3

Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 160101, Version: 0

4/15/2016

4/8/2016

4/8/2016

2/4/2016

2/4/2016

0

Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform

Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform

Special Committee on Criminal
Justice Reform

CITY COUNCIL

CITY COUNCIL

RECESSED
RECESSED
HEARING NOTICES SENT

Introduced and Moved to Be Placed on
This Week's Final Passage Calendar -
Rules Suspended

ADOPTED & REFERRED

Pass

City of Philadelphia

Page 3 of 3

Printed on 6/30/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

