City of Philadelphia

City Council Chief Clerk's Office 402 City Hall Philadelphia, PA 19107

Legislation Details

File #: 160101 Version: 0 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: LAPSED

File created: 2/4/2016 In control: Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform

On agenda: Final action:

Title: Appointing members to the "Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform," who will conduct public

hearings examining the Philadelphia criminal justice system for the impact of current policies, and offer recommended strategies for reform that are in the best interest of public safety and the public

good.

Sponsors: Council President Clarke, Councilmember Jones, Councilmember Johnson, Councilmember Oh,

Councilmember Domb, Councilmember Quiñones Sánchez, Councilmember Greenlee,

Councilmember Green, Councilmember Parker, Councilmember Henon, Councilmember Reynolds Brown, Councilmember Gym, Councilmember Bass, Councilmember Taubenberger, Councilmember

Blackwell, Councilmember Squilla, Councilmember O'Neill

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signature16010100.pdf, 2. Public Hearing Transcript 4-8-16.pdf, 3. Public Hearing Transcript 4-15-

16.pdf, 4. Public Hearing Transcript 4-18-16.pdf, 5. Public Hearing Transcript 5-13-16.pdf, 6. Interim Report Issued to Council on May 26, 2016.pdf, 7. Public Hearing Transcript 5-23-16.pdf, 8. Public Hearing Transcript 8-1-16.pdf, 9. Public Hearing Transcript 9-12-16.pdf, 10. Public Hearing Transcript 11-14-16.pdf, 11. Interim Report Issued to Council on November 17, 2016.pdf, 12. Public Hearing Transcript 2-10-17.pdf, 13. Public Hearing Transcript 3-24-17.pdf, 14. Public Hearing Transcript 6-9-17.pdf, 15. Public Hearing Transcript 11-3-17.pdf, 16. Public Hearing Transcript 1-29-18.pdf, 17.

Public Hearing Transcript 12-10-18.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
12/10/2018	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
12/10/2018	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING HELD		
12/10/2018	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	RECESSED		
1/29/2018	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
1/29/2018	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING HELD		
1/29/2018	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	RECESSED		
11/3/2017	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
11/3/2017	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING HELD		
11/3/2017	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	RECESSED		
6/9/2017	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/9/2017	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING HELD		

File#	160101	Version: 0	
1 110 //	. 100101	, • • • • • •	

	ŕ			
_	6/9/2017	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	RECESSED
	3/24/2017	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING NOTICES SENT
	3/24/2017	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING HELD
	3/24/2017	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	RECESSED
	2/10/2017	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING NOTICES SENT
	2/10/2017	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING HELD
	2/10/2017	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	RECESSED
	11/14/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING NOTICES SENT
	11/14/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING HELD
	11/14/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	REPORT ISSUED
	9/12/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING NOTICES SENT
	9/12/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING HELD
	9/12/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	RECESSED
	8/1/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING NOTICES SENT
	8/1/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING HELD
	8/1/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	RECESSED
	5/23/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING HELD
	5/23/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	REPORT ISSUED
	5/23/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING NOTICES SENT
	5/13/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING HELD
	5/13/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	RECESSED
	5/13/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING NOTICES SENT
	4/18/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING NOTICES SENT
	4/18/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING HELD
	4/18/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	RECESSED
	4/15/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING NOTICES SENT
	4/15/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING HELD

File #: 160101, Version: 0					
4/15/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	RECESSED		
4/8/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	RECESSED		
4/8/2016	0	Special Committee on Criminal Justice Reform	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
2/4/2016	0	CITY COUNCIL	Introduced and Moved to Be Placed on This Week's Final Passage Calendar - Rules Suspended	Pass	
2/4/2016	0	CITY COUNCIL	ADOPTED & REFERRED		